/ D No. /.M ...eRMxt WE&MUB. Sc
/Dated ..iS,)fi!",, " X !.»......

Name of Department: Library and Info Sci
List of Eligible /Non Eligible Candidates
Admission to Ph.D Programme 2025-26

Exempte
Eligible /
Internal / d form
Not Remark
S.No app_no name External Written
Eligible
Status Test
Yes/ No
Yes/No
1 90983281 MEHRAJ AHMAD NAJAR Yes External No
2 90984758 WASIM AKHTAR Yes External No
3 90986058 ASIKUL ISLAM Yes Internal No
4 90986584 MUHAMMAD HASNAIN Yes External No
5 90989017 WAHID MAJID DAR Yes Internal No
6 90990407 ALIZA MEHDI Yes External No
7 90990895 MASIHUL HAQUE Yes External No
8 90992596 GULFIZA BI Yes Internal No
9 90993363 FAIZA IRAM Yes Internal No
10 90993822 SADIKA KHAN Yes Internal No
11 90997238 ANKITA SINGH KUSHWAH Yes External No
12 91001279 RANJAN KESHRI Yes External No
13 91001692 MOHD RAZI Yes Internal No
14 91006063 SHAMA PARVEEN Yes External No
15 91007887 MOHAMMAD SARMAD ALI K Yes External No
16 91009152 ZEBA KHAN Yes External No
17 91010175 ABDUL RAUF Yes External No
18 91010232 MOHAMMAD SHARIB Yes Internal No
19 91012110 ALTAMASH NIZAMI Yes External No
20 91012653 MAHJABEE ASIYA Yes Internal No Conditionally permitted to appear in the test subject to producing

marksheet of MLLib.I.Sc. with 55% marks at the time of Presentaton-
cum-interview, if Shortlisted.



21

22

23
24
25

26

27

28

29
30
31
32
33

91017583 MUBASHER BASHIR

91022263 RIFAT ZIA

91025071 BUSHRA KHATUN
91025672 PRASHANT KUMAR
91025800 KOMAL VERMA

91027060 FARAZ HASAN

91027336 RIHAAN AHMAD

91028287 ATOOFA KHAN

91028303 MOHD KALEEM KHAN
91028374 MOHAMMAD KAWISH
91028637 FATIMA HUSAIN
91028999 SHAHZEB AHMAD
91029191 FARYA KHAN

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Internal

Internal

Internal
Internal
External

External

Internal

External

Internal
Internal
External
Internal

External

Yes

Conditionally permitted to appear in the test subject to producing
marksheet of MLLib.I.Sc. with 55% marks at the time of Presentaton-
cum-interview, if Shortlisted.

Conditionally permitted to appear in the test subject to producing
marksheet of M.Lib.1.Sc. with 55% marks at the time of Presentaton-
cum-interview, if Shortlisted.

Conditionally permitted to appear in the test subject to producing
marksheet of M.Lib.I.Sc. with 55% marks at the time of Presentaton-
cum-interview, if Shortlisted.

Exempted from the written test as score is more than the qualifying
marks of general category in UGC NET JRF December 2024
Conditionally permitted to appear in the test subject to producing
marksheet of M.Lib.L.Sc. with 55% marks at the time of Presentaton-
cum-interview, if Shortlisted.

Conditionally permitted to appear in the test subject to producing
marksheet of M.Lib.I.Sc. with 55% marks at the time of
Presentaton-cum-interview, if Shortlisted.



34
35
36
37

38

39
40
41
4
43
44

45

46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53

91030781 TABASSUM BANO
91030897 GULAM RASUL
91031110 SUFIA KHAN
91031381 ATIF

91031569 MOHD MUNIS

91031953 AMISHA MALIK
91034057 MD IRFAN KHAN
91034339 TOYIBA KHAN
91034615 MOHAMMAD SADIQ
91035055 ATEEK ASAD
91035143 MOHD ARSALAN

91035441 SANA ZUBAIR

91036179 ITRAT KHURSHEED
91036365 HINA KHAN
91036590 MUDASSIR HASAN
91036714 MD AMIRULLAH
91037279 MOHD MOHTASHIM

91037417 SUJATA KUMARI
91037557 MOHAMMAD MAROOF
91037558 SUHAIB ALI

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

External
Internal
Internal

External

Internal

External
Internal
Internal
External
Internal
Internal

Internal

Internal
Internal
External
Internal

Internal

External
External

Internal

No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No

Conditionally permitted to appear in the test subject to producing
marksheet of M.Lib.1.Sc. with 55% marks at the time of Presentaton-
cum-interview, if Shortlisted.

Conditionally permitted to appear in the test subject to producing
marksheet of M.Lib.1.Sc. with 55% marks at the time of Presentaton-
cum-interview, if Shortlisted.

Conditionally permitted to appear in the test subject to producing
marksheet of M.Lib.L.Sc. with 55% marks at the time of Presentaton-
cum-interview, if Shortlisted.



54

55
56
57
58
59

60

61

62
63
64
65
66
67

91037615 MD RASHID KHAN

91037655 MINA SIDDIQUI
91037668 SANA MALIK
91037892 MUSHEER AHMAD
91038619 SHAHRUKH KHAN
91038720 SHAFQUAT PARVEEN

91039995 WAREESA MARYAM

91040258 DAWOOD AKBAR

91040294 SHIGUFTA AHMAD
91041366 AREEBA

91041550 FAIZA

91042889 ADIL HUSSAIN

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

91043632 ASHUTOSH KUMAR MISHRA Yes

91043966 HUMA SHAMIM

Dr. Muzitthil

Yes

V’W’W’*""

External

External
External
Internal
External
Internal

Internal

Internal

Internal
Internal
External
External
External

External

Conditionally permitted to appear in the test subject to producing
marksheet of M.Lib.I.Sc. with 55% marks at the time of
Presentaton-cum-interview, if Shortlisted.

Conditionally permitted to appear in the test subject to producing
marksheet of M.Lib.I.Sc. with 55% marks at the time of Presentaton-
cum-interview, if Shortlisted.

Conditionally permitted to appear in the test subject to producing
marksheet of M.Lib.1.Sc. with 55% marks at the time of Presentaton-
cum-interview, if Shortlisted.

Conditionally permitted to appear in the test subject to producing

marksheet of M.Lib.I.Sc. with 55% marks at the time of Presentaton-
cum-interview, if Shortlisted.

Dr. Keshwar Jahan



